
Slackware Linux Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.slackware-brasil.com.br

Description Slackware Linux Archive

Country Brazil

Scan Date 11/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 33,784

Total Files 244,249

Total Data 242.54 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33784 244249 242.54 GB 100.00 %

/slackwarearm 5141 25192 19.27 GB 7.95 %

/gsb 3829 21879 10.86 GB 4.48 %

/slackware-14.1-iso 0 32 9.42 GB 3.88 %

/slackware-14.0-iso 0 32 9.23 GB 3.81 %

/slackware-13.37-iso 0 29 8.10 GB 3.34 %

/slackware-13.1-iso 0 29 7.82 GB 3.22 %

/slackware-12.2-iso 0 22 7.74 GB 3.19 %

/slackware-12.1-iso 0 21 7.54 GB 3.11 %

/slackware-13.0-iso 0 29 7.30 GB 3.01 %

/slackware-11.0-iso 0 22 7.29 GB 3.01 %

/slackware-12.0-iso 0 22 7.26 GB 2.99 %

/slackware64-14.1 1011 8728 6.20 GB 2.55 %

/slackware-14.1 1018 8781 6.13 GB 2.53 %

/slackware-14.0 1007 8443 6.03 GB 2.49 %

/slackware64-14.0 998 8340 5.95 GB 2.45 %

/slackware-current 952 8356 5.45 GB 2.25 %

/slackware64-current 944 8294 5.44 GB 2.24 %

/slackware-13.37 954 7772 5.21 GB 2.15 %

/slackware64-13.37 839 7158 4.63 GB 1.91 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 134.93 GB 55.64 %

Disk Image Files 103.75 GB 42.78 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.30 GB 0.54 %

Image Files 1.13 GB 0.46 %

Development Files 754.74 MB 0.30 %

Data Files 502.09 MB 0.20 %

Document Files 127.17 MB 0.05 %

Help Files 30.10 MB 0.01 %

Internet Files 19.21 MB < 0.01 %

Program Files 14.92 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 7.20 GB

Average: 0.60 GB

Maximum: 2.40 GB

Minimum: 0.09 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 196.18 GB

Average: 19.62 GB

Maximum: 33.43 GB

Minimum: 0.17 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

9 GB

18 GB

26 GB

35 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 156407 Files

Average: 15641 Files

Maximum: 28282 Files

Minimum: 220 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

7071 Files

14142 Files

21212 Files

28283 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 103.66 GB 42.94 %

TGZ Files 42.50 GB 17.61 %

TXZ Files 32.86 GB 13.61 %

XZ Files 26.12 GB 10.82 %

BZ2 Files 25.99 GB 10.77 %

GZ Files 5.92 GB 2.45 %

ZIP Files 1.54 GB 0.64 %

NOEXT Files 1.22 GB 0.50 %

IMG Files 1.11 GB 0.46 %

S Files 480.78 MB 0.19 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 40.00 K 18.12 %

ASC Files 36.43 K 16.50 %

NOEXT Files 36.34 K 16.45 %

GZ Files 30.20 K 13.67 %

TGZ Files 25.12 K 11.37 %

TXZ Files 18.41 K 8.34 %

SLACKBUILD Files 14.57 K 6.60 %

BZ2 Files 11.28 K 5.11 %

XZ Files 6.02 K 2.73 %

O Files 2.46 K 1.11 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 91548 134.93 GB 55.63 %

Disk Image Files 198 103.75 GB 42.78 %

Miscellaneous Files 58041 1.30 GB 0.54 %

Image Files 542 1.13 GB 0.46 %

Development Files 2017 754.74 MB 0.30 %

Data Files 10585 502.09 MB 0.20 %

Document Files 41377 127.17 MB 0.05 %

Help Files 713 30.10 MB 0.01 %

Internet Files 670 19.21 MB < 0.01 %

Program Files 394 14.92 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 95 103.66 GB 42.74 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 25117 42.50 GB 17.52 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 18406 32.86 GB 13.55 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 6018 26.12 GB 10.77 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 11280 25.99 GB 10.72 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 30195 5.92 GB 2.44 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 490 1.54 GB 0.64 %

Miscellaneous Files 58041 1.30 GB 0.54 %

Image File 101 1.11 GB 0.46 %

Assembly Programming Language Source File 586 480.78 MB 0.19 %

Binary Data File 95 312.91 MB 0.13 %

INTERCAL Source File 308 248.83 MB 0.10 %

Text Document 40002 117.97 MB 0.05 %

Visual Studio C++ or .NET Linker Map File 611 91.04 MB 0.04 %

Generic Disk Image File 73 85.28 MB 0.03 %

GCC Object File 2460 48.83 MB 0.02 %

MD5 Signature File 2225 35.83 MB 0.01 %

Java Archive Applet File 18 17.42 MB < 0.01 %

Executable Program 390 14.86 MB < 0.01 %

Software Manifest File 7 11.57 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 95 103.66 GB 42.74 %

TGZ Files 25117 42.50 GB 17.52 %

TXZ Files 18406 32.86 GB 13.55 %

XZ Files 6018 26.12 GB 10.77 %

BZ2 Files 11280 25.99 GB 10.72 %

GZ Files 30195 5.92 GB 2.44 %

ZIP Files 490 1.54 GB 0.64 %

NOEXT Files 36335 1.22 GB 0.50 %

IMG Files 101 1.11 GB 0.46 %

S Files 586 480.78 MB 0.19 %

BIN Files 39 310.52 MB 0.13 %

I Files 308 248.83 MB 0.10 %

TXT Files 40002 117.97 MB 0.05 %

MAP Files 611 91.04 MB 0.04 %

DSK Files 73 85.28 MB 0.03 %

SLACKBUILD Files 14572 53.10 MB 0.02 %

O Files 2460 48.83 MB 0.02 %

MD5 Files 2218 35.83 MB 0.01 %

JAR Files 18 17.42 MB < 0.01 %

EXE Files 390 14.86 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33784 244249 242.54 GB 100.00 %

/slackwarearm 5141 25192 19.27 GB 7.95 %

/gsb 3829 21879 10.86 GB 4.48 %

/slackware-14.1-iso 0 32 9.42 GB 3.88 %

/slackware-14.0-iso 0 32 9.23 GB 3.81 %

/slackware-13.37-iso 0 29 8.10 GB 3.34 %

/slackware-13.1-iso 0 29 7.82 GB 3.22 %

/slackware-12.2-iso 0 22 7.74 GB 3.19 %

/slackware-12.1-iso 0 21 7.54 GB 3.11 %

/slackware-13.0-iso 0 29 7.30 GB 3.01 %

/slackware-11.0-iso 0 22 7.29 GB 3.01 %

/slackware-12.0-iso 0 22 7.26 GB 2.99 %

/slackware64-14.1 1011 8728 6.20 GB 2.55 %

/slackware-14.1 1018 8781 6.13 GB 2.53 %

/slackware-14.0 1007 8443 6.03 GB 2.49 %

/slackware64-14.0 998 8340 5.95 GB 2.45 %

/slackware-current 952 8356 5.45 GB 2.25 %

/slackware64-current 944 8294 5.44 GB 2.24 %

/slackware-13.37 954 7772 5.21 GB 2.15 %

/slackware64-13.37 839 7158 4.63 GB 1.91 %

/slackware64-13.1 894 7384 4.59 GB 1.89 %

/slackware-13.1 921 7535 4.46 GB 1.84 %

/slackware-12.2 808 7133 4.40 GB 1.82 %

/slackware-12.0 797 6897 4.33 GB 1.79 %

/slackware64-13.37-iso 0 5 4.30 GB 1.77 %

/slackware-12.1 794 6996 4.25 GB 1.75 %

/slackware-13.0 904 7503 4.14 GB 1.71 %

/slackware64-13.0 852 7241 4.13 GB 1.70 %

/slackware64-13.1-iso 0 5 4.07 GB 1.68 %

/slackware-11.0 726 5764 4.07 GB 1.68 %

/slackware64-13.0-iso 0 5 3.67 GB 1.51 %

/slackware-10.2 673 5407 3.66 GB 1.51 %

/slackwarearm/slackwarearm-14.0 838 4076 3.50 GB 1.44 %

/slackware-10.1 735 5864 3.40 GB 1.40 %

/slackware-10.0 727 5625 3.25 GB 1.34 %

/slackware-current/source 873 4004 3.11 GB 1.28 %

/slackware64-current/source 873 4004 3.11 GB 1.28 %

/slackwarearm/slackwarearm-14.1 842 4169 3.06 GB 1.26 %

/slackware-9.0 704 5610 3.04 GB 1.25 %

/slackware-9.1 733 5522 2.99 GB 1.23 %

/slackware-14.1/source 862 3971 2.98 GB 1.23 %

/slackware64-14.1/source 862 3968 2.98 GB 1.23 %

/slackware-14.0/source 828 3727 2.83 GB 1.17 %

/slackware64-14.0/source 830 3710 2.82 GB 1.16 %

/slackwarearm/slackwarearm-current 806 4046 2.71 GB 1.12 %

/slackwarearm/armedslack-13.37 754 3639 2.63 GB 1.08 %

/slackwarearm/slackwarearm-14.0/slackware 16 3486 2.61 GB 1.08 %

/slackware-10.2-iso 0 13 2.55 GB 1.05 %

/slackware-10.1-iso 0 13 2.54 GB 1.05 %

/slackware-9.1-iso 0 14 2.54 GB 1.05 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/slackware64-13.37-iso/slackware64-13.37-install-dvd.iso 28/Apr/2011 4.30 GB

/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-dvd.iso 28/Apr/2011 4.23 GB

/slackware64-13.1-iso/slackware64-13.1-install-dvd.iso 25/May/2010 4.07 GB

/slackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-install-dvd.iso 25/May/2010 4.02 GB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-install-dvd.iso 11/Dec/2008 3.87 GB

/slackware-12.1-iso/slackware-12.1-install-dvd.iso 03/May/2008 3.77 GB

/slackware64-13.0-iso/slackware64-13.0-install-dvd.iso 28/Aug/2009 3.67 GB

/slackware-13.0-iso/slackware-13.0-install-dvd.iso 28/Aug/2009 3.65 GB

/slackware-11.0-iso/slackware-11.0-install-dvd.iso 04/Oct/2006 3.64 GB

/slackware-12.0-iso/slackware-12.0-install-dvd.iso 03/Jul/2007 3.63 GB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-source-dvd.iso 08/Nov/2013 3.25 GB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-source-dvd.iso 26/Sep/2012 3.08 GB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-install-dvd.iso 08/Nov/2013 2.31 GB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-dvd.iso 26/Sep/2012 2.29 GB

/slackware64-14.1-iso/slackware64-14.1-install-dvd.iso 08/Nov/2013 2.27 GB

/slackware64-14.0-iso/slackware64-14.0-install-dvd.iso 26/Sep/2012 2.24 GB

/slackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-source-d5.iso 25/May/2010 672.95 MB

/slackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-install-d2.iso 25/May/2010 672.23 MB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-source-d6.iso 26/Sep/2012 670.77 MB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-source-d5.iso 08/Nov/2013 670.28 MB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-d4.iso 26/Sep/2012 670.25 MB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-install-d1.iso 08/Nov/2013 670.00 MB

/slackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-source-d6.iso 25/May/2010 669.57 MB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-install-d3.iso 08/Nov/2013 669.55 MB

/slackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-install-d2.iso 08/Nov/2013 669.11 MB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-d1.iso 26/Sep/2012 666.52 MB

/slackware-10.2-iso/slackware-10.2-source-d4.iso 16/Sep/2005 665.32 MB

/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-d2.iso 28/Apr/2011 665.12 MB

/slackware-10.1-iso/slackware-10.1-source-d3.iso 10/Feb/2005 664.69 MB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-install-d1.iso 11/Dec/2008 664.56 MB

/slackware-10.0-iso/slackware-10.0-install-d2.iso 30/Dec/2004 664.03 MB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-install-d2.iso 11/Dec/2008 663.82 MB

/slackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-d3.iso 26/Sep/2012 663.10 MB

/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-source-d5.iso 28/Apr/2011 662.91 MB

/slackware-9.1-iso/slackware-9.1-source-d4.iso 24/Feb/2005 662.81 MB

/slackware-9.0-iso/slackware-9.0-install.iso 27/Dec/2004 662.78 MB

/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-d4.iso 28/Apr/2011 661.88 MB

/slackware-10.1-iso/slackware-10.1-source-d4.iso 10/Feb/2005 661.59 MB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-source-d5.iso 11/Dec/2008 661.56 MB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-install-d3.iso 11/Dec/2008 660.92 MB

/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-source-d6.iso 28/Apr/2011 660.73 MB

/slackware-12.1-iso/slackware-12.1-install-d3.iso 03/May/2008 660.50 MB

/slackware-12.1-iso/slackware-12.1-install-d1.iso 03/May/2008 659.91 MB

/slackware-12.2-iso/slackware-12.2-source-d6.iso 11/Dec/2008 658.33 MB

/slackware-10.2-iso/slackware-10.2-source-d3.iso 16/Sep/2005 658.29 MB

/slackware-9.1-iso/slackware-9.1-source-d3.iso 30/Sep/2003 658.03 MB

/slackware-12.1-iso/slackware-12.1-source-d5.iso 03/May/2008 657.63 MB

/slackware-8.1-iso/slackware-8.1-install.iso 27/Dec/2004 657.47 MB

/slackware-9.1-iso/slackware-9.1-install-d2.iso 05/Nov/2003 656.53 MB

/slackware-11.0-iso/slackware-11.0-install-d1.iso 03/Oct/2006 656.10 MB
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